Vendor*
US BANK
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD HEALTH
TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYS OF IL
Internal Revenue Service
ILLINOIS CENTRAL SCHOOL BUS
Social Security Administration
Illinois Department of Revenue
HARRIS MASTERCARD
Health Care Service Corporation
BATAVIA PUBLIC SCHOOLS
TSA Consulting Group Inc
RXBENEFITS
CITY OF BATAVIA
TRANE COMPANY
IMRF
QUEST FOOD MANAGEMENT SERVICES
MID VALLEY SPECIAL EDUCATION
TECHNOLOGY RESOURCE ADVISORS
ALPHA BUILDING MAINTENANCE SERVICE
CITY OF AURORA - FINANCE DEPT
NORTHWESTERN ILLINOIS ASSOC
SEQUEL YOUTH AND FAMILY SERVICES
ZIONS FIRST NATIONAL BANK
Guardian
Stealth
CHADDOCK
CLIC
LITE CONSTRUCTION INC
BATAVIA EDUCATION ASSOCIATION
CONTINENTAL RESOURCES INC
DLR GROUP
MELMARK
Employee Benefits Corp
RJ ONEIL INC
BELLEFAIRE JEWISH CHILDREN'S BUREAU
FOX VALLEY CAREER CENTER
THE GRAPHIC EDGE
MARKLUND DAY SCHOOL
MIDWEST COMPUTER PRODUCTS INC
GIANT STEPS ILLINOIS INC
TURNING POINTS AUTISM FOUNDATION
OCONOMOWOC DEV TRAINING CTR
CAMELOT EDUCATION
CITY OF BATAVIA INVOICES
KANE COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION

VANDEVENTER MANUFACTURING COMPANY

COMMUNITY THERAPY CORP
VANGUARD ENERGY SERVICES LLC

NORTHWEST SUBURBAN SPECIAL EDUCATION ORG

ITR SYSTEMS

PAUL BORG CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
TECHNICAL THEATRE SERVICES INC
FIRST EAGLE NATIONAL BANK
SOARING EAGLE ACADEMY

Total 19-20

$8,187,559.50
$5,515,768.98
$4,744,684.89
$4,368,898.75
$3,178,983.61
$2,046,839.94
$1,901,209.76
$1,751,848.91
$1,398,571.30
$1,397,210.42
$1,302,130.28
$1,097,726.13
$1,030,577.06
$948,244.49
$935,076.21
$917,785.19
$877,372.40
$855,691.50
$846,300.00
$741,703.23
$733,493.98
$707,461.39
$674,875.00
$589,710.71
$588,081.75
$412,394.32
$411,499.00
$408,846.00
$371,959.92
$325,138.24
$324,774.57
$319,287.00
$304,251.04
$293,975.00
$292,702.28
$230,633.58
$230,595.06
$226,374.62
$212,446.20
$201,011.76
$193,671.18
$193,604.78
$184,024.12
$168,041.84
$151,580.00
$144,000.00
$118,713.54
$117,986.86
$115,940.78
$113,991.00
$111,248.87
$105,653.00
$101,557.92
$101,056.85



GLENOAKS THERAPEUTIC DAY SCHOOL
LITTLE CITY FOUNDATION
PARKLAND PREPARATORY ACADEMY INC
ARBITERPAY TRUST ACCOUNT
DEARBORN NATIONAL

MID AMERICA ENERGY SERVICES
ELEMENTAL SOLUTIONS LLC
PREMIER MECHANICAL INC

FULL COMPASS SYSTEMS LTD
Group Alternatives

MOLITOR ATHLETIC FIELDS
NICOR GAS 632

ELIM CHRISTIAN SERVICES

APPLE INC

NATIONAL AUTO FLEET GROUP
SCREENBEAM INC

VAR TECHNOLOGY FINANCE
WAREHOUSE DIRECT
BRIGHTSTAR KANE COUNTY
AURORA UNIVERSITY

JOSTENS

MURNANE PAPER

ACACIA ACADEMY

Eye Med/Fidelity Security Life Insurance
Konica Minolta Business Solutions
NWEA

ALARM DETECTION SYSTEMS INC
COLLEGE BOARD

LITTLE FRIENDS INC

MY PAYMENT NETWORK INC
TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC
UPSTAGING, INC

METRONET

FOX VALLEY BALLET

SODEXO

FORECASTS5 ANALYTICS

HIMES PETRARCA & FESTER

IXL LEARNING

NEWSELA

KANE COUNTY ROE #31
MARQUARDT SCHOOL DISTRICT 15
CHC WELLBEING

NAVIANCE INC

BSN SPORTS

ADVANCED DISPOSAL SERVICES
MIDWEST SEALCOAT INC
SANTANDER LEASING LLC
MOHAWK USA

DYOPATH LLC

DURANGO PAINTING

BAC VENTURES, INC

KLEIN HALL CPAs

INDIAN PRAIRIE SCHOOL DIST 204
SEAL OF ILLINOIS

CDW GOVERNMENT INC

$100,696.56

$99,384.12
$98,645.65
$93,213.64
$89,449.42
$80,610.00
$78,582.70
$77,006.52
$75,296.16
$73,283.03
$72,590.00
$72,021.04
$71,904.24
$71,349.00
$71,116.00
$70,767.23
$69,298.00
$68,258.39
$63,276.95
$63,142.80
$60,947.14
$60,228.40
$57,760.80
$57,368.65
$56,836.70
$56,250.00
$55,401.65
$48,880.00
$48,511.55
$48,206.85
$46,130.04
$45,955.00
$45,236.21
$44,262.87
$43,969.54
$43,840.00
$42,753.93
$42,650.00
$42,610.00
$41,820.61
$39,650.00
$39,090.00
$38,939.22
$38,428.57
$37,917.10
$37,470.00
$37,305.00
$36,727.25
$36,696.83
$36,340.00
$35,427.00
$33,810.00
$33,087.81
$32,450.22
$32,177.50



OLSSON ROOFING CO INC

Healthiest You

VARSITY SPIRIT FASHIONS

VALLEY FIRE PROTECTION SERVICES LLC
EAGLE SECURITY FIRE & LIFE SAFETY INC
ABBEY PAVING

POWERSCHOOL

SPARE WHEELS TRANSPORTATION INC
ROSA EDUCATIONAL CONSULTING, INC
PEDERSEN DESIGN LLC

BATAVIA EDUCATION SERVICE

WHITT LAW LLC

COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL DIST 94
WAUBONSEE COMMUNITY COLLEGE

J & D ENTERPRISES

VISTANATIONAL INSURANCE GROUP INC

PITTSBURG WATER COOLER SERVICES, INC

*Note: This listing represents all payments made over $25,000.
Not all vendors had contracts approved during the FY20 year.

$31,926.00
$31,834.20
$31,784.64
$31,377.80
$31,243.06
$30,869.33
$30,820.77
$30,615.00
$29,900.00
$29,335.26
$27,260.00
$25,879.56
$25,838.09
$25,824.00
$25,731.00
$25,664.00
$25,522.83



