Vendor*	Total 19-20
US BANK	\$8,187,559.50
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD HEALTH	\$5,515,768.98
TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYS OF IL	\$4,744,684.89
Internal Revenue Service	\$4,368,898.75
ILLINOIS CENTRAL SCHOOL BUS	\$3,178,983.61
Social Security Administration	\$2,046,839.94
Illinois Department of Revenue	\$1,901,209.76
HARRIS MASTERCARD	\$1,751,848.91
Health Care Service Corporation	\$1,398,571.30
BATAVIA PUBLIC SCHOOLS	\$1,397,210.42
TSA Consulting Group Inc	\$1,302,130.28
RXBENEFITS	\$1,097,726.13
CITY OF BATAVIA	\$1,030,577.06
TRANE COMPANY	\$948,244.49
IMRF	\$935,076.21
QUEST FOOD MANAGEMENT SERVICES	\$917,785.19
MID VALLEY SPECIAL EDUCATION	\$877,372.40
TECHNOLOGY RESOURCE ADVISORS	\$855,691.50
ALPHA BUILDING MAINTENANCE SERVICE	\$846,300.00
CITY OF AURORA - FINANCE DEPT	\$741,703.23
NORTHWESTERN ILLINOIS ASSOC	\$733,493.98
SEQUEL YOUTH AND FAMILY SERVICES	\$707,461.39
ZIONS FIRST NATIONAL BANK	\$674,875.00
Guardian	\$589,710.71
Stealth	\$588,081.75
CHADDOCK	\$412,394.32
CLIC	\$411,499.00
LITE CONSTRUCTION INC BATAVIA EDUCATION ASSOCIATION	\$408,846.00
CONTINENTAL RESOURCES INC	\$371,959.92 \$325,138.24
DLR GROUP	\$324,774.57
MELMARK	\$319,287.00
Employee Benefits Corp	\$304,251.04
RJ ONEIL INC	\$293,975.00
BELLEFAIRE JEWISH CHILDREN'S BUREAU	\$292,702.28
FOX VALLEY CAREER CENTER	\$230,633.58
THE GRAPHIC EDGE	\$230,595.06
MARKLUND DAY SCHOOL	\$226,374.62
MIDWEST COMPUTER PRODUCTS INC	\$212,446.20
GIANT STEPS ILLINOIS INC	\$201,011.76
TURNING POINTS AUTISM FOUNDATION	\$193,671.18
OCONOMOWOC DEV TRAINING CTR	\$193,604.78
CAMELOT EDUCATION	\$184,024.12
CITY OF BATAVIA INVOICES	\$168,041.84
KANE COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	\$151,580.00
VANDEVENTER MANUFACTURING COMPANY	\$144,000.00
COMMUNITY THERAPY CORP	\$118,713.54
VANGUARD ENERGY SERVICES LLC	\$117,986.86
NORTHWEST SUBURBAN SPECIAL EDUCATION ORG	\$115,940.78
ITR SYSTEMS	\$113,991.00
PAUL BORG CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$111,248.87
TECHNICAL THEATRE SERVICES INC	\$105,653.00
FIRST EAGLE NATIONAL BANK	\$101,557.92
SOARING EAGLE ACADEMY	\$101,056.85

CLENIO A V.C. THER A RELITIC R AV COLLO OL	\$400 COC EC
GLENOAKS THERAPEUTIC DAY SCHOOL	\$100,696.56
LITTLE CITY FOUNDATION	\$99,384.12
PARKLAND PREPARATORY ACADEMY INC	\$98,645.65
ARBITERPAY TRUST ACCOUNT DEARBORN NATIONAL	\$93,213.64
MID AMERICA ENERGY SERVICES	\$89,449.42 \$80,610.00
ELEMENTAL SOLUTIONS LLC	\$78,582.70
PREMIER MECHANICAL INC	\$77,006.52
FULL COMPASS SYSTEMS LTD	\$77,006.32
Group Alternatives	\$73,283.03
MOLITOR ATHLETIC FIELDS	\$73,283.03
NICOR GAS 632	\$72,021.04
ELIM CHRISTIAN SERVICES	\$72,021.04
APPLE INC	\$71,349.00
NATIONAL AUTO FLEET GROUP	\$71,116.00
SCREENBEAM INC	\$70,767.23
VAR TECHNOLOGY FINANCE	\$69,298.00
WAREHOUSE DIRECT	\$68,258.39
BRIGHTSTAR KANE COUNTY	\$63,276.95
AURORA UNIVERSITY	\$63,142.80
JOSTENS	\$60,947.14
MURNANE PAPER	\$60,228.40
ACACIA ACADEMY	\$57,760.80
Eye Med/Fidelity Security Life Insurance	\$57,368.65
Konica Minolta Business Solutions	\$56,836.70
NWEA	\$56,250.00
ALARM DETECTION SYSTEMS INC	\$55,401.65
COLLEGE BOARD	\$48,880.00
LITTLE FRIENDS INC	\$48,511.55
MY PAYMENT NETWORK INC	\$48,206.85
TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC	\$46,130.04
UPSTAGING, INC	\$45,955.00
METRONET	\$45,236.21
FOX VALLEY BALLET	\$44,262.87
SODEXO	\$43,969.54
FORECAST5 ANALYTICS	\$43,840.00
HIMES PETRARCA & FESTER	\$42,753.93
IXL LEARNING	\$42,650.00
NEWSELA	\$42,610.00
KANE COUNTY ROE #31	\$41,820.61
MARQUARDT SCHOOL DISTRICT 15	\$39,650.00
CHC WELLBEING	\$39,090.00
NAVIANCE INC	\$38,939.22
BSN SPORTS	\$38,428.57
ADVANCED DISPOSAL SERVICES	\$37,917.10
MIDWEST SEALCOAT INC	\$37,470.00
SANTANDER LEASING LLC	\$37,305.00
MOHAWK USA	\$36,727.25
DYOPATH LLC	\$36,696.83
DURANGO PAINTING	\$36,340.00
BAC VENTURES, INC	\$35,427.00
KLEIN HALL CPAs	\$33,810.00
INDIAN PRAIRIE SCHOOL DIST 204	\$33,087.81
SEAL OF ILLINOIS	\$32,450.22
CDW GOVERNMENT INC	\$32,177.50

OLSSON ROOFING CO INC	\$31,926.00
Healthiest You	\$31,834.20
VARSITY SPIRIT FASHIONS	\$31,784.64
VALLEY FIRE PROTECTION SERVICES LLC	\$31,377.80
EAGLE SECURITY FIRE & LIFE SAFETY INC	\$31,243.06
ABBEY PAVING	\$30,869.33
POWERSCHOOL	\$30,820.77
SPARE WHEELS TRANSPORTATION INC	\$30,615.00
ROSA EDUCATIONAL CONSULTING, INC	\$29,900.00
PEDERSEN DESIGN LLC	\$29,335.26
BATAVIA EDUCATION SERVICE	\$27,260.00
WHITT LAW LLC	\$25,879.56
COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL DIST 94	\$25,838.09
WAUBONSEE COMMUNITY COLLEGE	\$25,824.00
J & D ENTERPRISES	\$25,731.00
VISTANATIONAL INSURANCE GROUP INC	\$25,664.00
PITTSBURG WATER COOLER SERVICES, INC	\$25,522.83

^{*}Note: This listing represents all payments made over \$25,000. Not all vendors had contracts approved during the FY20 year.